Pos Bib Firstname Lastname
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35
1
26
39
33
13
30
31
37
10
9
38
11
40
7
20
23
32
3
25
15
18
14
6
12
21
34
36
22
8
4
28
2
16
17
27

Ryan
John
Anthony
Parish
Jamie
Jennifer
Ryan
Scott
Chris
George
Barry
Matt
Bob
Jeff
Gene
Courtney
Julie
Ryan
John
Rebecca L.
Grace
Cynthia
Shalene
P.J.
Lori
Emilee
David
Michael
Jason
Robert
Annick
Sophie
Jason
Darcy
Angela
Denise

Brizzolara
Colling
Bagnetto
Bridges
Scott
Reis
Heinlein
Robinson
Merta
Chavez
Bonitz
Karpel
Beavan
LAmoreaux
Pot

Cook
Bishop
Lowrie
Purcell
Smith
Tabeek
Sylvester
Chavez
Messina
Haskell
Gottlieb
Randesi
Ramsden
Napierala
Burdick
OReilly
Halter
Haus
Frederick
Sasak
Halter

Gender
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Class
Overall Male
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 15-19
M 30-39
Overall Female
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 15-19
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 60-69
F 15-19
F 50-59
M 20-29
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 30-39
F 20-29
M 40-49
F 40-49
F 20-29
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 15-19
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 40-49

Highland Park Triathlon

Friday, July 4th 2012 - Endwell, NY

Timed By YellowlJacket Racing
36 Total Finishers (14 Female, 22 Male)

Ages City

18
39
33
16
30
35
29
46
45
29
53
15
48
40
61
16
51
26
43
35
56
33
22
41
41
25
49
36
36
34
37
17
37
34
29
46

Maine NY
Endwell NY
NYC NY

Owego NY
Endicott NY
Endicott NY
Binghamton NY
Binghamton NY
Binghamton NY
Endicott NY
Endicott NY
Owego NY
Johnson City NY
Endwell NY
Binghamton NY
Binghamton NY

Newark Valley NY

Endwell NY
Raleigh NC
Vestal NY
Vestal NY
Endwell NY
Endicott NY
Apalachin NY
Endicott NY
Johnson City NY
Endicott NY
Binghamton NY
Endwell NY
Endicott NY
Johnson City NY
Wilton CN
Endwell NY
Endwell NY
Vestal NY
Wilton CN

SwimTm
0:03:29.275
0:03:51.092
0:03:44.872
0:04:41.138
0:03:11.956
0:04:33.328
0:05:33.967
0:05:19.577
0:04:17.186
0:03:30.862
0:04:56.652
0:04:29.858
0:04:44.954
0:04:38.040
0:04:10.969
0:03:05.756
0:05:38.835
0:03:34.190
0:04:55.712
0:03:40.935
0:07:11.799
0:04:57.557
0:03:56.371
0:06:07.766
0:07:01.872
0:03:36.347
0:05:13.276
0:09:11.021
0:06:35.849
0:06:26.804
0:05:49.966
0:05:22.083
0:06:01.918
0:06:36.689
0:05:33.486
0:06:17.830

Current As Of 7/4/2012

TiTm
0:02:03.806
0:00:42.278
0:00:23.082
0:01:33.698
0:02:14.762
0:01:06.991
0:01:04.837
0:01:11.715
0:01:05.169
0:01:27.317
0:02:01.356
0:01:13.974
0:01:25.122
0:02:15.614
0:01:18.346
0:01:50.812
0:01:47.574
0:01:04.216
0:01:54.484
0:01:05.458
0:01:28.642
0:02:33.458
0:02:21.676
0:03:07.454
0:02:31.540
0:00:50.525
0:02:02.690
0:01:15.510
0:01:55.721
0:01:06.773
0:03:01.225
0:02:09.769
0:01:59.623
0:02:53.512
0:03:24.927
0:04:27.441

BikeTm T2Tm

0:21:15.315 0:00:20.421
0:20:45.861 0:00:28.240
0:23:13.724 0:00:32.050
0:24:42.472 0:00:22.793
0:25:03.220 0:00:20.632
0:22:55.296 0:00:19.520
0:22:35.922 0:00:53.434
0:23:02.300 0:00:41.267
0:23:09.314 0:00:42.918
0:25:15.642 0:00:16.904
0:23:23.575 0:01:02.709
0:26:40.746 0:00:15.295
0:25:24.945 0:00:40.081
0:28:54.609 0:00:55.133
0:26:19.031 0:01:11.418
0:30:55.992 0:00:48.780
0:25:58.267 0:01:51.611
0:28:24.033 0:00:34.604
0:29:13.392 0:00:28.284
0:28:20.435 0:01:03.043
0:27:45.933 0:01:23.790
0:30:03.907 0:00:32.480
0:32:17.669 0:00:27.795
0:29:53.091 0:00:47.431
0:28:06.727 0:01:32.710
0:26:58.755 0:00:33.643
0:32:28.269 0:00:36.032
0:31:38.882 0:00:28.883
0:35:03.111 0:00:36.657
0:39:54.107 0:00:12.028
0:35:02.385 0:00:32.231
0:39:23.112 0:00:38.882
0:37:59.044 0:00:56.413
0:47:06.956 0:00:54.314
0:49:00.696 0:00:46.274
0:50:31.479 0:01:23.283

TotalTm

0:09:51.240 0:37:00.057
0:11:25.164 0:37:12.635
0:12:46.460 0:40:40.188

RunTm

0:10:34.792 0:41:54.893
0:11:22.269 0:42:12.839
0:13:20.696 0:42:15.831
0:12:26.049 0:42:34.209
0:12:52.897 0:43:07.756
0:14:02.497 0:43:17.084
0:13:40.751 0:44:11.476
0:13:56.579 0:45:20.871
0:14:27.801 0:47:07.674
0:15:02.967 0:47:18.069
0:12:37.943 0:49:21.339
0:16:52.491 0:49:52.255
0:13:55.724 0:50:37.064
0:15:42.722 0:50:59.009
0:17:30.314 0:51:07.357
0:14:36.568 0:51:08.440
0:17:30.660 0:51:40.531
0:14:05.279 0:51:55.443
0:15:41.579 0:53:48.981
0:14:54.534 0:53:58.045
0:14:46.221 0:54:41.963
0:15:32.719 0:54:45.568
0:24:18.899 0:56:18.169
0:17:02.377 0:57:22.644
0:17:19.237 0:59:53.533
0:16:57.295 1:01:08.633
0:15:08.188 1:02:47.900
0:18:57.865 1:03:23.672
0:15:50.967 1:03:24.813
0:16:42.718 1:03:39.716
0:21:17.404 1:18:48.875
0:22:40.086 1:21:25.469
0:23:12.822 1:25:52.855



